
 

Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
20 Jul
2022
16:15

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206980) BMW 216D 1.5 (A).

[R]
Lum
Wee
Keat

2
20 Jul
2022
16:15

Clm Created
Reg No: SLQ1196E. Policy No: MP307483. Acct Date: 2022/07/17. Claim Type: OD. Insur
er: HL Assurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming). Created from
SAS:SS2E227J0006

[R]
Lum
Wee
Keat

3
20 Jul
2022
16:20

Clm
Submitted 6534.75.

[R]
Lum
Wee
Keat

4
20 Jul
2022
17:40

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 300.00.
[I]

Wong
Wee Fu

5
20 Jul
2022
17:40

Adj Co
Assigned

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: EXT ADJUSTER (OD/TP). Suggested Adj.
: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

[I]
Wong

Wee Fu

6
20 Jul
2022
17:40

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/29
[I]

Wong
Wee Fu

7
20 Jul
2022
17:40

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.
[I]

Wong
Wee Fu

8
20 Jul
2022
19:03

Assignment
1st
Accessed

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

9
21 Jul
2022
14:10

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> KENNETH KONG
[A]

SHIAU
CHAN

10
21 Jul
2022
14:11

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A]
SHIAU
CHAN

11
21 Jul
2022
14:13

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/29
[A]

SHIAU
CHAN

12
21 Jul
2022
14:18

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:6378.75:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
WE HAVE NOT AU
THORISE REPAIR.

[A]
SHIAU
CHAN

13
26 Jul
2022
16:27

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/29
[I]

Wong
Wee Fu

14
26 Jul
2022
16:27

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:6378.75.
[I]

Wong
Wee Fu

Date
From

      Date
To

      Audit
Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2819641 20 Jul 2022
16:15:20

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor S & H Motor

Pte Ltd

S & H Motor
Pte Ltd (Sin

Ming)
SLQ1196E xx.xx

2820085 21 Jul 2022
14:11:30

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLQ1196E 11.00






https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=96282747&CFTOKEN=31154cf50fea364e-63C333A2-ECB3-0098-93CA4406CA0749E1&USID=630&RID=3638590
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=96282747&CFTOKEN=31154cf50fea364e-63C333A2-ECB3-0098-93CA4406CA0749E1&USID=630&RID=3638590
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=96282747&CFTOKEN=31154cf50fea364e-63C333A2-ECB3-0098-93CA4406CA0749E1&USID=630&RID=3638590
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=96282747&CFTOKEN=31154cf50fea364e-63C333A2-ECB3-0098-93CA4406CA0749E1&USID=630&RID=3638590&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1115685%26extid%3D390817%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=96282747&CFTOKEN=31154cf50fea364e-63C333A2-ECB3-0098-93CA4406CA0749E1&USID=630&RID=3638590



